
 
 
 

Faith Academy School Calendar
 

2024 – 2025 
 

 

 
Important Dates       
New Teacher In-service    Tues-Thurs, July 30-Aug 1   
Teacher In-service   Mon-Thurs, Aug 5-8 
 

First Quarter 
Meet and Greet   Fri, Aug 9 
First Full Day   Mon, Aug 12 
Holiday – Labor Day    Mon, Sept 2 
Quarter 1 ends   Fri, Oct 11  
 

Second Quarter 
Quarter 2 begins   Mon, Oct 14 
Holiday – Thanksgiving    Mon-Fri, Nov 25-29 
School dismissed at 12:00   Thurs, Dec 19 
Quarter 2 ends/School dismissed at 12:00   Fri, Dec 20 
Holiday – Christmas   Mon, Dec 23 – Friday, Jan 3 
Teacher In-service/Workday   Friday, Jan 3 
 
 

Third Quarter 
Quarter 3/Second Semester begins   Mon, Jan 6 
Teacher Workday/School dismissed at 12:00   Fri, Jan 17 
Open House   Sun, Jan 19 
Holiday – Dr. Martin Luther King birthday   Mon, Jan 20 
Holiday – Presidents Day & Winter Break   Fri-Mon, Feb 14-17 
Quarter 3 ends   Fri, March 14 
 

Fourth Quarter 
Quarter 4 begins   Mon, March 17 
Spring Vacation     Mon-Fri, April 14-18 
School dismissed at 12:00   Wed, May 21 
Quarter 4 ends/School dismissed at 12:00   Thurs, May 22 
Teacher workdays   Fri, May 23 and Tues, May 27 
Holiday – Memorial Day    Mon, May 26 
Supervisor workday   Wed, May 28 
 

 

 

        


